
 

 

         

 

 

A˜ordable Housing Team Areas
General enquiries 
Email: affordablehousing@cornwall.gov.uk 
Tel: 01872 322222 

- West Penwith
A - Hayle and St Ives

- Truro and the Roseland (northern part)

Michelle Billing
Email: Michelle.Billing@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07871 982556 

B
- Camborne, Pool, Illogan, Redruth
- Helston and South Kerrier
- Falmouth and Penryn

Julia Lansdowne 
Email: julia.lansdowne@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07483 304117 

- China Clay
- St Austell and MevagisseyC - St Blazey, Fowey and Lostwithiel
- Truro and the Roseland (southern part)

Dean Mutton 
Email: Dean.Mutton@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07483 364375 
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Nick Marsden 
Email: nick.marsden@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Landline: 01872 322222 

A˜ordable Housing Manager 

Principal Rural Housing Enabler 
Sarah Roberts 
Email: Sarah.2.Roberts@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07395 835008 

A˜ordable Homeownership Service 
Morwenna Milburn 
Email: affordablehomeownership@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Landline: 01872 326353 (option 1) 

Supported by: 

Justine Rolfe 
Email: Justine.Rolfe@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07483 304119 

Emma Ball 
Email: emma.ball@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Landline: 01872 326353 (option 1) 

Camelford 

Bude 
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D - Newquay and St Columb
- Bodmin

Richard Hawkey - Team Principal 
Email: Richard.Hawkey@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07972 058226 

E 
- Liskeard and Looe
- Cornwall Gateway
- Caradon
- St Agnes and Perranporth

Sally Henthorn
Email: sally.henthorn@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Mobile: 07484 036815 

F 
- Bude
- Camelford
- Launceston
- Wadebridge and Padstow

Imogen Day 
Email: Imogen.Day@cornwall.gov.uk 
Work Landline: 01872 322222 


